[image: image1.jpg]



[image: image2.png]





Naomh Olaf Football Mentors – 2005

Name
Team
Address
EMail Address
Home
Mobile No

Colm McEnerney
Nursery
4 Glencairn Copse, The Gallops
Berniemac@eircom.net
2953013
087-2480335

Paddy Naughton
U-8 Football
47 Stepaside Park
Pnaughton@crh.com
2959173
087-2032749

Vincent O’Malley
U-8 Football
76 Balally Drive

2956709
086-8220751

Brendan Bonar
U-8 Football
53 Glenbourne Road
Brendan_bonar@ml.com
2959668
087-2393153

Ger O’Malley
U-9 Football
150 Wedgewood
gomalley@paddypower.com
2942156
087-2466706

Neil O’Sullivan
U-9 Football
23 Orby View, The Gallops
23orbyview@eircom.net
2957855
087-2888093

John Blunden
U-11 Football
160 Wedgewood
karloff@eircom.net
2954820
087-2569042

Barry Byrne
U-11 Football
31 Balally Grove

2958511
086-2556779

Paul Sullivan
U-13 Football
52 Balally Ave
john.sullivan@iaa.ie
2955426
087-2248368

John O’Hara
U-13 Football
32 Dun Emer Drive
tonluc@eircom.net
2956608
086-8151309

Richie Elliot
U-13 Football
89 Wedgewood
elliotpatricia@eircom.net
2942762
086-3478190

Robbie Ferrie
U-13 Football
76 Balally Ave
Referrie@iolfree.ie
2956832


Declan Coppinger
U-14 Football
3 Meadowmount, Churchtown
declan.coppinger@agriculture.gov.ie
2985720
087-9722006

Anthony Kyne Delaney
U-14 Football
58 Balally Park
anthonyd@microsoft.com
2950019
087-2409992

Jerry Kelleher
U-15 Football
32 Clonard Park
jerry.kelleher@taoiseach.gov.ie
2953922
087-9270304

Philip McCabe
U-15 Football
22 College Park Close, Dundrum
pmcabe@give.ie
2966061
087-2521100

Niall McCaffery
U-15 Football
34 Clonard Park
nmc@tjoc.iol.ie
2955276
087-9181610

John McGrath
U-18 & U-21 Football
80 Balally Avenue
John.mcgrath@cdvec.ie
2957727
087-2390347

Kevin Birranne
U-18 & U-21 Football
7 The Court, Donnybrook

2695565


Mick Doherty
AFL 7 Football





Enda Brennan
AFL 7 Football





John Garvey
AFL 5 Football
60 Stillorgan Heath
JGarvey@odenberg.com
2782329
086-2651298

Joe McGann
AFL 5 Football
32 Ballinteer Crescent
Joe@eastcoastgroup.net
2984464
087-2594679

Kevin Curtin
AFL 2 Football
22 Dún na Ríogh Green, Naas
kcurtin@fostermcateer.com

087-2353322

Jack Horgan
AFL 2 Football
27 Clonard Lawn
Jack.horgan@fas.ie
2955232
086-8271662

Naomh Olaf Hurling Mentors – 2005

Colm McEnerney
Nursery
4 Glencairn Copse, The Gallops
Berniemac@eircom.net
2953013
087-2480335


U-9 Hurling





Gerry Murphy
U-11 Hurling
35 Wilbroke Lawn, Rathfarnham
Ger.siobhan@oceanfree.net
4930259
086-8474938

Eoin Ryan
U-11 Hurling
60 Balally Park
edoriain@eircom.net
2955220
086-8709900

James Whelan
U-11 Hurling
11 Glencairn Oaks, The Gallops
j.whelan@lucidiml.com

086-8504919

Stephen O’Connor
U-13 Hurling
38 Stepaside Park
Stephen.oconnor@edenderrypower.ie
2957325
087-6371268

Peter O’Brien
U-13 Hurling





Paul Sullivan
U-13 Hurling
52 Balally Ave
john.sullivan@iaa.ie
2955426
087-2248368

Jerry Kelleher
U-15 Hurling
32 Clonard Park
jerry.kelleher@taoiseach.gov.ie
2953922
087-9270304

Philip McCabe
U-15 Hurling
22 College Park Close, Dundrum
pmccabe@give.ie
2966061
087-2521100

Niall McCaffery
U-15 Hurling
34 Clonard Park
nmc@tjoc.iol.ie
2955276
087-9181610

Tom Brown
U-18 & U21 Hurling
35 Hunters Way, Firhouse D24
tommybrown77@yahoo.com
2956694
087-6897229

Brendan McGlynn
U-18 & U21 Hurling

Brenmcglynn@yahoo.com

086-3462068

Paddy Maguire
AHL 6
136 Roebuck Road, Clonskeagh

2832920
087-2568304

Jerome Hogan
AHL 6
49 Clonard Park

2956091


Larry Kinsella
AHL 2
“Lionan”, Sandyford Road
Larrykinsella@ifac.ie
2956512
087-2228056

Flan McCarthy
AHL 2
68 Balally Avenue

2956235


Naomh Olaf Ladies Mentors – 2005

Moya Power Kelly
U-13 Camogie
15 Ardglass

2989379
086-1024046


U-10 Girls





Stephen O’Connor
U-12 Girls
38 Stepaside Park
Stephen.oconnor@edenderrypower.ie
2957325
087-6371268

Mary Kelleher
U-14 Girls
32 Clonard Park

2953922


Imelda Staunton
U-14 Girls
Ballyedmonduff Rd

2952957



U-16 Girls






U-18 Girls






Ladies Div 2
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